Fake+pileup rate

Ratio

©c o o o O
r U1 oo N

o
w

0.2

R i

0.95

0.9

a

o o o o
N w IN &

lllJlllIIlllIIJllIIJIllII

o
=
L 4
| |
»

\n ]

0.0®100%008.00. 0120 BI016018.02

i 1 i [—=— DQM_CKFFit_1000evt
Foboenitoonho o DQM_CKFREFit_1000evt
[ i 1 i | =— DQM_MKFitREFit_1000evt

00081006 00®.00.012 0101 016,018.0D.022
Efficiency vs. cut on dz(PV)

—0.6

—0.5

—10.4

0.3

0.2

0.1



	Contents
	Page 1


